
Single 
Treatment

Package
of 6Area

Laser Hair Removal

Abdomen Strip 
Areola
Arms (Lower or Upper)
Arms (Full)
Back  
Bikini Area
Brazilian
Buttocks 
Chest (Full) 
Chin
Ears
Face (Full)
Feet, Toes
Hands, Fingers
Legs (Lower)
Legs (Upper)
Legs (Full)
Lip
Manzilian
Neck-Back or Front
Nose
Shoulders
Sideburns
Underarms

Treatment:
1-5 Spots
5-10 Spots
11-20 Spots
Full Face
Chest
Hands

Brown Spot Removal
Price:

$100
$150
$200
$175
$175
$125

Includes 1 free touch-up within 4-6 Weeks
Treatment:
1-5 Pigmented & Vascular

Combination Red & V Beam/ Brown Spots

Price:
$200

Treatment:
1-5 Spots
Cheeks & Nose
Nose
Full Face

V Beam Laser
Price:

$100
$175
$100
$250

Leg Vein Laser (Spider Veins)
No free touch up on leg veins!

Treatment:
1-5 Veins
6-10 Veins

Price:
$125
$175

$40
$40
$100
$150
$210
$90
$120
 $100
$210
$60
$40
$130
$40
$40
$150
$185
$300
$30 
$130
$60
$30
$100
$40
$80

$200
$200
$500
$750
$1,050
$450
$600
$500 
$1,050
$300
$200
$650
$200
$200
$750
$925
$1,500
$150
$650
$300
$150
$500
$200
$400

*Clients who purchase a laser removal package receive 
50% off all future touch-up treatments*

Allen-Taintor Aesthetics



Treatment:
Signature Hydrafacial
Deluxe Hydrafacial
Custom Facial
Teen Facial
Gentlemans Facial
Microdermabrasion Facial
Dermaplaning
Sebaceous Hyperplasia Removal
(30 Mins/Full Face)
Microneedling 
Microneedling including neck 
Microneedle with PRP
Microneedle with Enhancement 

Services
Price:

$199
$245
$125

$75
$75
$99
 $85

 $150

$225
$275
$400

$75-$99

Treatment:
Botox
Dysport
Filler
Sculptra
PRP

Injectables
Price:

$13 per unit
$4.33 per unit

$700 per syringe
$800 per vial

$250 per TX | $600 for 3 TX

Chemical Peels
Price:

$79-$99
$99-$150

$150-$200

Treatment:
Extractions
Specialty Mask
Sebaceous Hyperplasia (1-3 Spots)

Price:
$30
$25
$50

Add-on with Facial

Treatment:
Brow Wax/Tint
Brow Wax
Brow Tint
Lash Tint

Tinting/Waxing
Price:

$45
$25
$30
$30

Treatment:
15 Minutes
30 Minutes

Laser Scar/Stretch Mark Removal
Price:

$200
$250

Treatment:
1-20
20 & Up

Laser Cherry Angiomas Removal
Price:

$200
$250

Treatment:
Light
Moderate 
Advanced
(customized enhancement based on skin needs)

*Clients who purchase a laser removal package receive 
50% off all future touch-up treatments*


