



V Beam Laser

Treatment:	Price:
1-5 Spots	\$100
Cheeks & Nose	\$175
Nose	\$100
Full Face	\$250

Brown Spot Removal

Treatment:	Price:
1-5 Spots	\$100
5-10 Spots	\$150
11-20 Spots	\$200
Full Face	\$175
Chest	\$175
Hands	\$125

Combination Red & V Beam/ Brown Spots

Includes 1 free touch-up within 4-6 Weeks

Treatment:	Price:
1-5 Pigmented & Vascular	\$200

Leg Vein Laser (Spider Veins)

No free touch up on leg veins!

Treatment:	Price:
1-5 Veins	\$125
6-10 Veins	\$175

Laser Hair Removal

Area	Single Treatment	Package of 6
Abdomen Strip	\$40	\$200
Areola	\$40	\$200
Arms (Lower or Upper)	\$100	\$500
Arms (Full)	\$150	\$750
Back	\$210	\$1,050
Bikini Area	\$90	\$450
Brazilian	\$120	\$600
Buttocks	\$100	\$500
Chest (Full)	\$210	\$1,050
Chin	\$60	\$300
Ears	\$40	\$200
Face (Full)	\$130	\$650
Feet, Toes	\$40	\$200
Hands, Fingers	\$40	\$200
Legs (Lower)	\$150	\$750
Legs (Upper)	\$185	\$925
Legs (Full)	\$300	\$1,500
Lip	\$30	\$150
Manzilian	\$130	\$650
Neck-Back or Front	\$60	\$300
Nose	\$30	\$150
Shoulders	\$100	\$500
Sideburns	\$40	\$200
Underarms	\$80	\$400

Clients who purchase a laser removal package receive 50% off all future touch-up treatments

Services

Treatment:	Price:
Signature Hydrafacial	\$199
Deluxe Hydrafacial	\$245
Custom Facial	\$125
Teen Facial	\$75
Gentlemans Facial	\$75
Microdermabrasion Facial	\$99
Dermaplaning	\$85
Sebaceous Hyperplasia Removal (30 Mins/Full Face)	\$150
Microneedling	\$225
Microneedling including neck	\$275
Microneedle with PRP	\$400
Microneedle with Enhancement	\$75-\$99

Injectables

Treatment:	Price:
Botox	\$13 per unit
Dysport	\$4.33 per unit
Filler	\$700 per syringe
Sculptra	\$800 per vial
PRP	\$250 per TX \$600 for 3 TX

Add-on with Facial

Treatment:	Price:
Extractions	\$30
Specialty Mask	\$25
Sebaceous Hyperplasia (1-3 Spots)	\$50

Tinting/Waxing

Treatment:	Price:
Brow Wax/Tint	\$45
Brow Wax	\$25
Brow Tint	\$30
Lash Tint	\$30

Chemical Peels

Treatment:	Price:
Light	\$79-\$99
Moderate	\$99-\$150
Advanced	\$150-\$200

(customized enhancement based on skin needs)

Laser Scar/Stretch Mark Removal

Treatment:	Price:
15 Minutes	\$200
30 Minutes	\$250

Laser Cherry Angiomas Removal

Treatment:	Price:
1-20	\$200
20 & Up	\$250

Clients who purchase a laser removal package receive 50% off all future touch-up treatments